G
SCiinNGFEsT 100. Luz. Kant. Schwingfest 2019
WILLISAU Willisau 2. Juni 2019

Schwingklub Wiggertal

Schlussrangliste Steinstossen 6130 Willisau
Herren 60kg
Rang Name Vorname Wohnort Verband Versuch
1 Schuler Remo Rickenbach 4.49
2 Laimbacher Martin Galgenen 4.14
3 Benz Philipp Schwyz 411 4.08
4 Meyherhans  Billi Emmen 411 3.94
5 Hunziker Simon Herznach 4.08
6 Leimgruber  Marco Herznach 4.00
7 Strahl Daniel Amsoldingen 3.98
8 Chapuis Yvan Forel 3.96
9 Jakober Martin Stalden 3.94
10 Sampt David Bigenthal 3.88
11 Schmocker  Daniel Amsoldingen 3.79
12 Marchy Daniel Schwyz 3.65
13 Lehmann Daniel Kolliken 3.64
14 Jorg Andreas Rlegsauschachen 3.62
15 Schleiss Simon Gugelberg 3.61
16 Schleiss Damian Engelberg 3.58 3.52
17 Hasler Urs Hellikon 3.58 3.45
18 Antamatten  Patrick Stein 3.50
19 Kiang Toni Engelberg 3.47
20 Buleler Robin Schwyz 3.42
21 Ziger Andreas Buttikon 3.41
22 Liechti Daniel Kirchberg 3.37
23 Griter Patrick Hergiswil 2.95
24 Oehen Stefan Ballwil 2.80
25 Durscher Christian Rothenburg 2.73
26 Bernet Michael Ufhusen 2.69
27 Kneubihler  Stefan Willisau 2.61
28 Emmenegger Martin Kriens 2.55
29 Erni Josef Albliron 2.31
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SC;WINGFE’ST 100. Luz. Kant. Schwingfest 2019
WILLISAU Willisau 2. Juni 2019

Schwingkliub Wiggertal
6130 Willisau

Schlussrangliste Steinstossen

Herren  20kg

Rang Name Vorname Wohnort Verband Versuch
1 Hunziker Simon STV Herznach 8.44
2 Hasler Urs Hellikon 7.96 7.95
3 Chapuis Yvan Forel 7.96 7.84
4 Leimgruber Marco Herznach 6.98
5 Jorg Andreas Rlegsauschachen 6.83
6 Meienberger Dominik Rickenbach 6.63
7 Bissig Stefan Baldegg 6.61
8 Schmocker Daniel Amsoldingen 6.59
9 Sampt David Bigenthal 6.50
10 Liechti Daniel Kirchberg 6.49
11 Waldisbihl Michi Grosswangen 6.43
12 Buholzer Richard Grosswangen 6.10
13 Anthamatten Patrick Stein 5.98
14 Zuger Andreas Buttikon 5.95
15 Kiang Toni Engelberg 5.94
16 Schleiss Simon Engelberg 5.78
17 Bernet Michael Ufhusen 5.70
18 Dubach Adrian Ufhusen 5.52
19 Albisser Rafael Willisau 5.50
20 Bosch Patrick Grosswangen 5.48
21 Estermann Beni Eschenbach 5.06
22 Stierli Beat Baar 4.93
23 Scheuber Martin Hohenrain 4.88
24 Griter Patrick Hergiswil 4.77 4.73
25 Emmenegger Martin Kriens 4.77 4.45
26 Marti Daniel Altbiron 4.63
27 Oehen Stefan Ballwill 4.58
28 Kurmann Jonas Willisau 4.57
29 Bucher Silvan Inwil 4.47
30 Emmenegger Patrick Willisau 4.39
31 Hisler Stefan Chottwil 4.35
32 Erni Josef Altbiron 4.32
33 Krauer Ueli Altbiron 4.24
34 Blattler Lino Burg 4.23
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Estermann
Vogel
Renggli
Schwegler
Aregger
Kammermann
Zumbhl
Willi

Erni
Bucher
Kupelwiser
Schrag

8kg

Name
Obrist
Wiest
Waldisplih
Helfenstein
Hunziker
Sacher
Maller
Maller
Buger
Stierli
Hasler
Roosli
Durrer
Schaller
Schopfer
Durrer
Hodel
Stockli
Scherli
Schaller
Wisler
Hodel
Eiholzer
Peter
Weber

Lukas
Kilian
Michael
Reto
Pirmin
Louis
Patrick
Marco
Joel
Hanspeter
Michel
Jonas

Vorname
Corina
Fiona
Andrea
Heidi
Sandra
Jolanda
Rebekka
Sandra
Beatrice
Fabienne
Denise
Doris
Leandra
Geraldine
Silvia
Ruth
Barbara
Simone
Annemari
Margrith
Rahel
Ursula
Ursi
Astrid
Marlis

Nottwil
Ettiswil
Nottwil
Emmenbriicke
Ruswil

Zell
Emmenbriicke
Ettiswil
Grossdietwil
Ruswil
Hergiswil
Willisau

Wohnort
Zuzigen
Grosswangen
Grosswangen
Finsterwald
Herznach
Zuzigen
Grosswangen
Nebikon
Dagmersellen
Ufikon
Hellikon
Entlebuch

Wolfenschiessen

Altbiron
Zofingen

Wolfenschiessen

Zell

Zell
Willisau
Altbliron
Menznau
Willisau
Zell
Willisau
Zell

4.19
4.15
3.99
3.58
3.48
3.26
3.25
3.22
2.24
1.95
0.00
0.00

Versuch

8.93
8.81
7.39
6.60
6.53
6.37
6.29
5.98
5.91
5.37
5.32
4.68
4.65
4.45
4.35
4.24
4.10
4.09
3.90
3.83
3.70
3.68
3.48
3.47
2.68



